

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.M.A.No.313 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	31.01.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> There is no representation for both the parties. Post after three weeks. vns _____ TRR, J	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--